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Please join us
in daily Bible reading
each month.
Take a few moments
each day and let
God speak to you.

Please share
with a friend.
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THE WEBSITE FOR TWO
GREAT ARTICIES ON
FORGIVENESS,

* God’s Forgiveness

* What Does God Say
About Forgiveness?

June
June
June
June
June
June
June
June
June
June
June
June
June
June
June
June
June
June
June
June
June
June
June
June
June
June
June
June
June
June

"5 DAILY BIBLE READING

ISt
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
oth
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21St
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th

Il John 1:9
Psalm 103:11, 12

Matthew 18:21, 22

Romans 12:14 - 19

Psalm 86:5

Matthew 6:14, 15

Psalm 32:5

Luke 17:3, 4

Isaiah 43:25

ACts 3:19

Isaiah 1:18

Micah 7:18, 19

Hebrews 8:12

2 Chronicles 7:14

Matthew 5:23, 24

Luke 6:27, 28

Daniel 9:9

Matthew 18:15, 16
Ephesians 1:6, 7
Colossians 1:13, 14

Psalm 51:1, 2
Colossians 3:12, 13

Luke 6:37, 38 !
| Peter 3:8, O
Proverbs 24:17, 18
Proverbs 28:13
Romans 4:7, 8
Mark 11:25,26
Matthew 5:43, 44
Ephesians 4:31, 32
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