

# June's DAILY BIBLE READING

## Ladies,

Please join us  
in daily Bible reading  
each month.

Take a few moments  
each day and let  
God speak to you.

Please share  
with a friend.

TOPIC FOR JUNE 2025:

## *Forgiveness*

PLEASE CHECK  
THE WEBSITE FOR TWO  
GREAT ARTICLES ON  
FORGIVENESS:

- \* God's Forgiveness
- \* What Does God Say  
About Forgiveness?

June 1st	I John 1:9
June 2nd	Psalm 103:11, 12
June 3rd	Matthew 18:21, 22
June 4th	Romans 12:14 - 19
June 5th	Psalm 86:5
June 6th	Matthew 6:14, 15
June 7th	Psalm 32:5
June 8th	Luke 17:3, 4
June 9th	Isaiah 43:25
June 10th	Acts 3:19
June 11th	Isaiah 1:18
June 12th	Micah 7:18, 19
June 13th	Hebrews 8:12
June 14th	2 Chronicles 7:14
June 15th	Matthew 5:23, 24
June 16th	Luke 6:27, 28
June 17th	Daniel 9:9
June 18th	Matthew 18:15, 16
June 19th	Ephesians 1:6, 7
June 20th	Colossians 1:13, 14
June 21st	Psalm 51:1, 2
June 22nd	Colossians 3:12, 13
June 23rd	Luke 6:37, 38
June 24th	1 Peter 3:8, 9
June 25th	Proverbs 24:17, 18
June 26th	Proverbs 28:13
June 27th	Romans 4:7, 8
June 28th	Mark 11:25, 26
June 29th	Matthew 5:43, 44
June 30th	Ephesians 4:31, 32